m DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT.| cATEGORiA m CLUB / FCDME TIEMPO RITMO

ROBERTO RUIZ REVUELTA SENIOR M Hombre  ORZA/Si 0:40:55 08:33 min/Km
1 45  MANUEL MERILLAS MOLEDO 1 SENIOR M Hombre INDEPENDIENTE / NO 0:40:55 08:33 min/Km
3 6  GA‘L CORRAL DUBELLOY 3 SENIOR M Hombre INDEPENDIENTE / NO 0:43:32 09:06 min/Km
4 29  JOSE JAVIER GOMEZ CALLEJA 4 SENIOR M Hombre LA ESCALERILLA / Si 0:43:47 09:09 min/Km
5 4 FERNANDO BORRAJO DEL RIO 1 VETERANOSM  Hombre  YANIRO / Si 0:43:56 09:11 min/Km
6 8  IVAN CUESTA CUESTA 5 SENIOR M Hombre LIEBANA / Si 0:44:28 09:18 min/Km
7 63  JORGE DANIEL RODRIGUEZ GAGO 6 SENIOR M Hombre  SPRINT SPORTS / Si 0:44:55 09:24 min/Km
8 32 JUAN TORRES PEREZ 7 SENIOR M Hombre  TRES MARES-LA MILANA / Si 0:45:01 09:25 min/Km
9 62  ROBERTO RAMOS REVILLA 8 SENIOR M Hombre  TRES MARES-LA MILANA / Si 0:45:23 09:29 min/Km
10 3 DAVID ASENJO RODRIGUEZ 9 SENIOR M Hombre PIELAGOS / Si 0:45:24 09:30 min/Km
11 30  ALVARO GOMEZ GUTIERREZ 10  SENIOR M Hombre LIEBANA / Si 0:45:53 09:36 min/Km
12 60  PEDRO JOSE QUESADA ORTEGA 11 SENIOR M Hombre  TREPARRISCOS / Si 0:46:06 09:38 min/Km
13 74  JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ JULIAN 12 SENIOR M Hombre LAVALLE / Si 0:46:15 09:40 min/Km
14 2 GORKAARRANZ TAGARRO 13 SENIORM Hombre PICOS XTREME / Si 0:46:40 09:45 min/Km
15 65  JUAN RUIZ ALONSO 14 SENIOR M Hombre REINOSA RUNNING / NO 0:46:44 09:46 min/Km
16 26  VICTOR GARCIA MARTINEZ 15 SENIOR M Hombre  TRES MARES-LA MILANA / Si 0:46:50 09:47 min/Km
17 10  RODRIGO DE LA PINTA OBREGON 16 SENIOR M Hombre INDEPENDIENTE / NO 0:47:06 09:51 min/Km
18 27 JULIAN GARCIA MORODO 17 SENIOR M Hombre  GRAFICAS HEVIA / Si 0:47:24 09:54 min/Km
19 33 FELIX GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ 2 VETERANOSM  Hombre INDEPENDIENTE / NO 0:47:39 09:58 min/Km
20 50  RICARDO MOYA DEL RIO 18  SENIOR M Hombre PICO CORDEL / NO 0:47:40 09:58 min/Km
21 40  FERMIN LLARENA SAINZ 19 SENIOR M Hombre INDEPENDIENTE / Si 0:47:54 10:01 min/Km
22 52 ALBERTO NIETO PENA 20  SENIOR M Hombre REINOSA RUNNING / Si 0:48:08 10:04 min/Km

23 23 AZARA GARCIA DE LOS SALMONES MARCANO 1 SENIOR F Mujer YANIRO / Si 0:48:18 10:06 min/Km



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

82

24
64
57
47
14
73
69
66

55
79
61
46
70
28
20
37
41
13
48
18
54

MIGUEL ANGEL ORTIZ G'OMEZ
JESUS CRESPO HERRERO

IVAN GARCIA GUTIERREZ
ALBERTO RUISANCHEZ DE COS
OSCAR PLUMARIEGA ACEBO
ISMAEL MORAL ABASCAL
SERGIO DIEZ REQUE
GABRIELA SANCHEZ CABEZAS
RAUL RUIZ ZUBELZU

GERMAN RUIZ IGLESIAS
DIEGO CENERA MACHO

JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ RANERO
EMILY SUSAN GRABER
ALFONSO RAMOS GARC’A
JAVIER MERINO GARCIA
DOMINGO RUIZ-CANALES MARTINEZ
IGNACIO GARRIDO

JUAN FERNANDEZ MUNOZ
BORJA LANZA AGUDO
SANTIAGO LOPEZ PINTOR
MANUEL DIAZ ORTEGA
DANIEL MOYA DEL RIO

EVA FERNANDEZ PINTOR
ALEJO PELAYO SA-UDO

21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

VETERANOS M
VETERANOS M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
MENOR 20 M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANOS M
VETERANOS M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANOS M
SENIOR M
VETERANO F
SENIOR M

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre

RMC LAREDO / Sl
PIELAGOS / Si

CERVERA TR / NO

ORZA / Si

SPRINT SPORTS / NO
TREPARRISCOS / Si

TRES MARES-LA MILANA / Si
SPRINT SPORTS / Si
REINOSA RUNNING / Si
INDEPENDIENTE / NO

LA ESCALERILLA / Si
INDEPENDIENTE / Si
INDEPENDIENTE / NO
CERVERATR / Si

TRES MARES-LA MILANA / Si
LA VARA / Si

LIEBANA / Si

TRES MARES-LA MILANA / Si
ALTAI / Si

PICOS XTREME / Si
INDEPENDIENTE / NO

TRES MARES-LA MILANA / Si
YANIRO / Si

ORZA / Si

0:48:20
0:48:32
0:49:01
0:49:24
0:49:37
0:50:06
0:50:26
0:50:41
0:50:42
0:51:34
0:52:01
0:52:07
0:52:10
0:52:16
0:52:58
0:53:02
0:53:34
0:53:44
0:54:09
0:54:46
0:54:48
0:55:08
0:55:14
0:56:25

10:06 min/Km
10:09 min/Km
10:15 min/Km
10:20 min/Km
10:22 min/Km
10:28 min/Km
10:33 min/Km
10:36 min/Km
10:36 min/Km
10:47 min/Km
10:52 min/Km
10:54 min/Km
10:54 min/Km
10:56 min/Km
11:05 min/Km
11:05 min/Km
11:12 min/Km
11:14 min/Km
11:19 min/Km
11:27 min/Km
11:27 min/Km
11:32 min/Km
11:33 min/Km
11:48 min/Km



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

67
76
51
36
42
17
44
80
56
49
25
35
16
78
59
21
72
75
19
53
83
11
71
77

ROBERTO RUIZ MORAL
LUIS VILLOSLADA ABASCAL

JOSE LUIS NAVAS VERDEJA

AITOR INGELMO LABE

ANTONIO MARCO MARTINEZ

SERGIO FAULIN PASARIN

ISMAEL MENESES BADALC

JAVIER PEREZ MENDEZ

JOSE MANUEL PEREZ LLAMAS

ELADIO MOYA DEL RIO

LUIS ALBERTO GARCIA GUTIERREZ
LUCIA IBANEZ GONZALEZ

IKER ESKALTZA SARASIBAR

MIGUEL ANTONIO GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ
LETICIA PEREZ VICARIO

SANTIAGO GACITUAGA RINCON
EDUARDO SAIZ DIEZ

MARTA GONZALEZ VELEZ

JOSE MANUEL FERN$NDEZ RODR’GUEZ
ASUNCION OCHOA SAN EMETERIO
HUGO MURGA SANTACRUZ

ISRAEL DIAZ

VIOLETA RUSSELL SUAREZ

Ruben Cuevas Garcia

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52

SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANOS M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
VETERANOS M
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
VETERANO F
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO F
SENIOR M

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre

INDEPENDIENTE / NO

LA VARA / Si

LIEBANA / Si

TRES MARES-LA MILANA / NO
TRES MARES-LA MILANA / Si
LA ESCALERILLA / NO

TRAIL COSTA QUEBRADA / Si
INDEPENDIENTE / SI
LABARU TRAIL / Si

PICO CORDEL / Si

PULMIN TEAM / NO

TRES MARES-LA MILANA / Si
ERTZA MENDI KLUBA-MIRIBILLAKO G
INDEPENDIENTE / NO
TRAGALPINOS / Si
INDEPENDIENTE / NO
INDEPENDIENTE / NO

TRES MARES-LA MILANA / Si
CDC NESTLf / NO
INDEPENDIENTE / Si
INDEPENDIENTE / Sl
INDEPENDIENTE / NO
LIEBANA / Si
INDEPENDIENTE / NO

0:56:33
0:56:39
0:56:40
0:57:08
0:57:09
0:57:19
0:57:51
0:58:14
0:58:24
0:58:35
0:59:01
0:59:02
0:59:16
0:59:20
0:59:38
0:59:47
0:59:52
1:00:03
1:00:10
1:00:13
1:00:15
1:00:24
1:00:48
1:01:02

11:49 min/Km
11:51 min/Km
11:51 min/Km
11:57 min/Km
11:57 min/Km
11:59 min/Km
12:06 min/Km
12:10 min/Km
12:13 min/Km
12:15 min/Km
12:20 min/Km
12:21 min/Km
12:24 min/Km
12:24 min/Km
12:28 min/Km
12:30 min/Km
12:31 min/Km
12:33 min/Km
12:35 min/Km
12:35 min/Km
12:36 min/Km
12:38 min/Km
12:43 min/Km
12:46 min/Km



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

15
39
43

81
34
12
22
31
38

MIGUEL DIEZ VILLAFUERTE

IVAN LLAMOSAS MORTE
ENEKO MATA MARTENEZ
DIEGO ABASCAL CARRAL
JORGE PEREZ SECO
ANA HERNANDEZ CALVO
ELENA DIAZ MARTINEZ

EUDALDO GALLO DEL VALLE

JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ

PEDRO ROBERTO LLAMOSAS BRIZUELA

53
54
55
56
57

58
10

SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO F
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
VETERANOS M
VETERANOS M

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Mujer

Hombre
Hombre

Hombre

INDEPENDIENTE / NO
INDEPENDIENTE / Si
PICO CORDEL / Si
INDEPENDIENTE / NO
INDEPENDIENTE / NO
SOMOS ECOPARQUE / NO
INDEPENDIENTE / NO
INDEPENDIENTE / NO
INDEPENDIENTE / Si
INDEPENDIENTE / NO

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:01:09
:02:24
:02:38
:03:42
:04:47
:05:22
:06:39
:07:03
:09:48
:10:04

12:47 min/Km
13:03 min/Km
13:06 min/Km
13:19 min/Km
13:33 min/Km
13:40 min/Km
13:56 min/Km
14:01 min/Km
14:36 min/Km
14:39 min/Km



